FMR AREAS

METROPOLITAN AREAS

Barnstable

Barnstable

Boston-Cambridge-Quincy

Pittsfield

Boston-Cambridge-Quincy
Brockton -Avon

Lawrence

Lowell

Berkshire County (part)
Pittsfield

New-Bedford-Fall Rver

Springfield

Worcester

Easton-Raynham

New Bedford

Fall River

Taunton, Mansfield, Norton

Franklin County (part)
Springfield

Eastern Worcester County
Fitchburg-Leominster
Western Worcester County
Worcester

Dukes County

Nantucket

Massachusetts Department of Housing and Community Development

O0BR

$979.00

$1,394.00
$1,027.00

$920.00
$1,026.00

$901.00
$708.00

$1,093.00
$743.00
$786.00
$793.00

$870.00
$702.00

$935.00
$826.00
$714.00
$864.00

$1,096.00

$1,223.00

1BR

$1,152.00

$1,561.00
$1,136.00
$1,057.00
$1,179.00

$906.00
$843.00

$1,124.00
$777.00
$889.00
$956.00

$876.00
$831.00

$940.00
$832.00
$718.00
$946.00

$1,453.00

$1,233.00

September, 2018

NEW 2019 FMRS

2BR

$1,524.00

$1,902.00
$1,475.00
$1,357.00
$1,514.00

$1,067.00
$1,048.00

$1,487.00

$933.00
$1,060.00
$1,219.00

$1,113.00
$1,061.00

$1,244.00
$1,096.00

$950.00
$1,202.00

$1,664.00

$1,628.00

3BR

$1,931.00

$2,383.00
$1,853.00
$1,700.00
$1,897.00

$1,337.00
$1,342.00

$2,108.00
$1,169.00
$1,328.00
$1,529.00

$1,446.00
$1,329.00

$1,589.00
$1,380.00
$1,279.00
$1,506.00

$2.207.00

$2,217.00

4BR

$2,101.00

$2,571.00
$2,155.00
$1,834.00
$2,047.00

$1,529.00
$1,463.00

$2,202.00
$1,261.00
$1,565.00
$1,686.00

$1,583.00
$1,521.00

$1,944.00
$1,491.00
$1,294.00
$1,632.00

$2,274.00

$2,225.00



