NEW 2019 FMRS

FMR AREAS METROPOLITAN AREAS		0BR	1BR	2BR	3BR	4BR
Barnstable H	Barnstable	\$979.00	\$1,152.00	\$1,524.00	\$1,931.00	\$2,101.00
H I	idge-Quincy Boston-Cambridge-Quincy Brockton -Avon Lawrence Lowell	\$1,394.00 \$1,027.00 \$920.00 \$1,026.00	\$1,561.00 \$1,136.00 \$1,057.00 \$1,179.00	\$1,902.00 \$1,475.00 \$1,357.00 \$1,514.00	\$2,383.00 \$1,853.00 \$1,700.00 \$1,897.00	\$2,571.00 \$2,155.00 \$1,834.00 \$2,047.00
	Berkshire County (part)	\$901.00	\$906.00	\$1,067.00	\$1,337.00	\$1,529.00
	Pittsfield	\$708.00	\$843.00	\$1,048.00	\$1,342.00	\$1,463.00
l F	F all Rver Easton-Raynham New Bedford Fall River Faunton, Mansfield, Norton	\$1,093.00 \$743.00 \$786.00 \$793.00	\$1,124.00 \$777.00 \$889.00 \$956.00	\$1,487.00 \$933.00 \$1,060.00 \$1,219.00	\$2,108.00 \$1,169.00 \$1,328.00 \$1,529.00	\$2,202.00 \$1,261.00 \$1,565.00 \$1,686.00
	Franklin County (part)	\$870.00	\$876.00	\$1,113.00	\$1,446.00	\$1,583.00
	Springfield	\$702.00	\$831.00	\$1,061.00	\$1,329.00	\$1,521.00
F	Eastern Worcester County	\$935.00	\$940.00	\$1,244.00	\$1,589.00	\$1,944.00
	Fitchburg-Leominster	\$826.00	\$832.00	\$1,096.00	\$1,380.00	\$1,491.00
	Western Worcester County	\$714.00	\$718.00	\$950.00	\$1,279.00	\$1,294.00
	Worcester	\$864.00	\$946.00	\$1,202.00	\$1,506.00	\$1,632.00
Dukes County		\$1,096.00	\$1,453.00	\$1,664.00	\$2.207.00	\$2,274.00
Nantucket		\$1,223.00	\$1,233.00	\$1,628.00	\$2,217.00	\$2,225.00

Massachusetts Department of Housing and Community Development

September, 2018